
2018 Genesee Rapids Baseball Schedule (home games in BOLD) 

Friday,    	 June 1 @ Wellsville	 	 5pm

Saturday, 	 June 2 @ Niagara Falls 	 7pm


Sunday,   June 3    Hornell 2pm Home Opener (Free Giveaways) 
Monday,  	 June 4 @ Olean	 	 10:30am

Tuesday,  June 5     OLD TIMERS GAME  7pm

Wednesday June 6     Onondaga 7pm 
Thursday	 June 7 @ Syracuse	 	 7pm

Friday		 June 8 @ Rochester		 7pm

Saturday June 9     Wellsville	 7pm


Sunday June 10    Niagara Falls 2pm Little League Day (Little Leaguers in 
uniform admitted FREE 

Monday June 11    Rochester 7pm 
Wednesday  June 13    Syracuse 7pm 
Friday June 15    Niagara Falls   10am Kids Day (Free Admittance for all) 

Sunday	 June 17 @ Olean	 	  1pm

Tuesday	 June 19 @ Rochester	  7pm

Wednesday	 June 20 @ Sherrill	 	  5pm

Thursday June 21     Rome  7pm 
Friday           June 22     Wellsville  7pm 
Saturday 	 June 23 @  Hornell	 	  7pm


Sunday	 June 24 @  Wellsville	  5pm

Monday June 25      Olean  7pm 

Wednesday   June 27 @  Cortland	  7pm

Thursday	 June 28 @  Niagara Falls	  7pm

Friday June 29      Hornell  7pm 
Saturday	 June 30 @   Wellsville	  5pm




2018 Genesee Rapids Baseball Schedule (home games IN BOLD 

Sunday         July   1           Niagara Falls     2pm      Hallsport Christian Church Day

Monday 	 July   2 @        Hornell	        7pm    

Wednesday July   4   Olean        7pm 
Thursday      July   5   Rochester        7pm 
Friday	           July   6 @        Niagara Falls      7pm

Saturday July   7   Olean        7pm Houghton College Alumni 

Night (Fireworks after game) 

Sunday July   8   Rochester        2pm 
ALL STAR BREAK

Wednesday   July  11 @	   Rochester	        7pm

Thursday July  12   Hornell        7pm 
Friday		 July   13 @	   Hornell	        7pm

Saturday	 July   14 @	   Wellsville	        5pm


Sunday	 July   15 @	   Rochester	        7pm

Monday July   16   Wellsville        7pm       First Responders Night 
Tuesday	 July    17 @     Olean	        7pm

Wednesday July   18   Hornell        7pm 
Friday           July   20         Olean        7pm 
Saturday      July    21   Niagara Falls    7pm 

Sunday	 July   22 @	   Olean   	        1pm

Monday	 July   23	   Playoffs Begin


Start times subject to change. Call 716-969-0688 to confirm start time.


Other Important Rapids Dates 

Tuesday,   May 29 - Players arrive in Houghton  (Host Family Picnic)

Saturday, June 16 - Ted Hopkins “Big Moose” Golf Tournament

Tuesday,  July 10 -   Friday, June 13 - Baseball Camp

Tuesday,  July 17 -   Friday, June 20 - Baseball Camp



